Friday, August 11

Time
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Saturday, August 12

Time
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Event Event Event

Play Red Flags with Drew Hayes

Joseph Brassey Reading & Sighing

Robert Bevan Reading & Signing

Play Magic the Gathering with John and
Theresa

Event Event Event

Official Welcome Ceremonies

Play Settler of Catan with Robert Bevan

Steve Wetherell Reading & Signing

The Game of Guests - DMed by Judy Black

play Tsuro with Joseph Brassey |
Dream Wankers - DMed by Steve Wetherel I

_= 26 Carr Heading & Sighin
ABD Quiz Show - Hosted by DrewHayes | |
Screening of Shingles: The Movie Play HeroQuest with Steve Wetherell _
rariness N



Time Event Event

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Game with Judy Black _ -
11:00 AM Drew Hayes Reading & Signing
John Hartness Reading & Signing

Event

PORTLAND CITY CENTER

General Session Breakouts Registration

ﬂ—_—-’— — T S S S e _EL@EHFFMMEF"
- THE MEZZANINE ]L
LAURELHURST : '

|
Opening, with stairwell |
]

leading to restaurant

PEARL DISTRICT,
BOARDROOM

PRE-FUNCTION
FOYER

Registration

BUSINESS
el CIR.

sl —— | W |

j—
-

n— T, —

— —

PARK BALLROOM
Main:Stage

WASHINGTON PARK

g

IRVINGTON

Low-Stim

— | —  ——
iy e e

FOREST PARK

— : ——r e —

" e S B




A&D Con 2023 Event Programming

(listed by order in schedule)

The Game of Guests

DMed by Judy Black, this special one-shot will
feature our wonderful guests as the players.
Featuring Matt Dinniman, Jetf Hays, Amy
Landon, and Actus.

A&D Quiz Show

Hosted by Drew Hayes, featuring complimentary
snacks and outstanding prizes, come test your
knowledge of Authors & Dragons Trivia against the
other elite fans who have made this pilgrimage!

Quest For Competence

DMed by John Hartness, 1t’s the current main
campaign you know and love. On top of the
gaming sessions, join us for raffle drawings and
Q&A with the audience! Featuring Judy Black,
RE Carr, Theresa Glover, Rick Gualtieri,

and Misty Massey.

Dream Wankers

DMed by Steve Wetherell, join us for the one-
shot that will also be Steve’s first time running a
D&D game! Featuring Robert Bevan, Joseph
Brassey, John Hartness, and Drew Hayes.

Screening of Shingles The Movie

Come see the film that you helped make 1n as
close to a theater setting as we’re likely to
manage. Laugh along with friends at this slice of
comedy-horror cinema.



CONtest of CONTtinuity

DMed by MK Gibson, this i1s your chance to get on
stage and roll dice alongside some of the A&D crew.
Come find out what con-specific one-shot will MK
(G1bson have 1n store for our unknown party. Win a place
at the table through our raffle and Quiz Show! Featuring
Robert Bevan, Steve Wetherell, and... you?

Matt Dinniman and Jeff Hays

Mainstage Reading
Enjoy the excellent pairing of Jett Hays
doing a reading from the works of Matt

Dinniman, followed by the duo having a
Q&A with the audience members.

Rewrite Wisconsin Vamp, Madlibs Style

Hosted by Scott Burtness, this short and silly retelling
of his book hinges on the verbs, nouns, and adjectives
you all scream out. So come make Jorceror proud and
the rest of us ashamed!



(listed by order in schedule)

Play Red Flags with Drew Hayes

It’s like the dating game, except people are

honest about their horrible tflaws. See if love and

victory are in the cards for you!

Play HeroQuest with Steve Wetherell
You’ve heard him talk about his love of the

game, now see for yourself what the fuss 1s
about!

Play Magic the Gathering with John

and Theresa

They’ve got commander decks and are ready to kick
some ass. Will you knock our Magic experts from
their thrones, or join the pile of fallen planeswalkers
in utter defeat”?

Painting Miniatures with John Luther

Davis
Our resident A&D artist has generously donated his

time and talents to host a session on painting
miniatures.

All supplies will be provided.

Due to the limited size of this activity, the nitial ten
slots will be allotted on a first-signed-up basis, with
the remainder held back as prizes for the raftle/quiz
show 1n fairness to our later arrivers.



¥ 7D 5 S Y B9 £y £
AP NN E BV AT

All A&D Cast readings will be set in the A&D Book Store (see map) at scheduled intervals.
There will also be a signing session to follow, where books and/or personal 1tems can be
autographed.



	A&D Con 2023 Schedule Page 1
	A&D Con 2023 Schedule Page 2
	A&D Con 2023 Event Programming Page 1
	A&D Con 2023 Event Programming Page 2
	A&D Con 2023 Event Programming Page 3
	A&D Con 2023 Event Programming Page 4

