Friday, August 11	Location	Main Stage	Location	Gaming	Location	A&D Book Store
Time	Event			Event		Event
3:00 PM						
3:30 PM			Die Control of the Co			
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM			Play	Play Red Flags with Drew Hayes		
5:00 PM						
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM					Joseph Brassey Reading & Signing	
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM						
7:30 PM						
8:00 PM					Doh	ort Dovon Booding & Cigning
8:30 PM					Robert Bevan Reading & Signing	
9:00 PM			Play Ivia	gic the Gathering with John and		
9:30 PM				Theresa		
Saturday, August 12	Location	Main Stage	Location	Gaming	Location	A&D Book Store
Time		Event	Event		Event	
10:00 AM	Offi	cial Welcome Ceremonies				
10:30 AM						
11:00 AM			Play Settler of Catan with Robert Bevan		Steve Wetherell Reading & Signing	
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM	The Game of Guests - DMed by Judy Black					
12:30 PM						
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM						
2:00 PM			Play Tsuro with Joseph Brassey			
2:30 PM	Dream Wa	nkers - DMed by Steve Wetherell				
3:00 PM						
3:30 PM					D	E Carr Boading & Cigning
4:00 PM					K	RE Carr Reading & Signing
4:30 PM	A&D Qui	z Show - Hosted by Drew Hayes				
5:00 PM						
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	Screening of Shingles: The Movie		Play HeroQuest with Steve Wetherell			
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM	Quest for Competence - DMed by John					
7:30 PM						
8:00 PM		Hartness				
8:30 PM						
9:00 PM						
9:30 PM						

Sunday, August 13	Location	Main Stage	Location	Gaming	Location	A&D Book Store	
Time	Time			Event		Event	
10:00 AM			Game with Judy Black				
10:30 AM					Drew Hayes Reading & Signing		
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM	<b>CONtest of</b>	f CONtinuity - DMed by MK Gibson					
12:00 PM					John Hartness Reading & Signing		
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM	Live Read	ding followed by Q&A with Matt					
1:30 PM		Dinniman and Jeff Hays					
2:00 PM	Rewrite Wisconsion Vamp Madlibs Style -		Painting I	Painting Minatures with John Luther Davis			
2:30 PM	t	hosted by Scott Burtness			Judy Black Reading & Signing		
3:00 PM					Juc	ay black iteauling & signing	
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM	Salty Bastards - DMed by Rick Gualtieri						
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM	O	fficial Closing Ceremonies					
5:30 PM							
COURTYARD PORTLAND CITY CENTER							



## A&D Con 2023 Event Programming

## Main Stage

(listed by order in schedule)

### The Game of Guests

DMed by Judy Black, this special one-shot will feature our wonderful guests as the players. Featuring Matt Dinniman, Jeff Hays, Amy Landon, and Actus.

#### Dream Wankers

DMed by Steve Wetherell, join us for the oneshot that will also be Steve's first time running a D&D game! Featuring Robert Bevan, Joseph Brassey, John Hartness, and Drew Hayes.

## A&D Quiz Show

Hosted by Drew Hayes, featuring complimentary snacks and outstanding prizes, come test your knowledge of Authors & Dragons Trivia against the other elite fans who have made this pilgrimage!

#### Screening of Shingles The Movie

Come see the film that **you** helped make in as close to a theater setting as we're likely to manage. Laugh along with friends at this slice of comedy-horror cinema.

#### Quest For Competence

DMed by John Hartness, it's the current main campaign you know and love. On top of the gaming sessions, join us for raffle drawings and Q&A with the audience! Featuring Judy Black, RE Carr, Theresa Glover, Rick Gualtieri, and Misty Massey.

## CONtest of CONtinuity

DMed by MK Gibson, this is your chance to get on stage and roll dice alongside some of the A&D crew. Come find out what con-specific one-shot will MK Gibson have in store for our unknown party. Win a place at the table through our raffle and Quiz Show! Featuring Robert Bevan, Steve Wetherell, and... you?

## Matt Dinniman and Jeff Hays Mainstage Reading

Enjoy the excellent pairing of **Jeff Hays** doing a reading from the works of **Matt Dinniman**, followed by the duo having a Q&A with the audience members.

## Rewrite Wisconsin Vamp, Madlibs Style

Hosted by **Scott Burtness**, this short and silly retelling of his book hinges on the verbs, nouns, and adjectives **you** all scream out. So come make Jorceror proud and the rest of us ashamed!



## Play Red Flags with Drew Hayes

It's like the dating game, except people are honest about their horrible flaws. See if love and victory are in the cards for you!

# Play Magic the Gathering with John and Theresa

They've got commander decks and are ready to kick some ass. Will you knock our Magic experts from their thrones, or join the pile of fallen planeswalkers in utter defeat?

## Play HeroQuest with Steve Wetherell

You've heard him talk about his love of the game, now see for yourself what the fuss is about!

## Painting Miniatures with John Luther Davis

Our resident A&D artist has generously donated his time and talents to host a session on painting miniatures.

All supplies will be provided.

Due to the limited size of this activity, the initial **ten** slots will be allotted on a **first-signed-up basis**, with the remainder held back as prizes for the raffle/quiz show in fairness to our later arrivers.

## Readings

All A&D Cast readings will be set in the A&D Book Store (see map) at scheduled intervals. There will also be a signing session to follow, where books and/or personal items can be autographed.